Class Car No. Driver Name

Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A3
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A6
A6
A7
A7
A7
A7
A8
A8

B9
B9
B9
B10
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
B10

B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B12

C15
C15
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D17

F20
F20
F21
F21
F22
F23
F23

2
72

O NOoO O,

11

15

17
18
19
711
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28
30
31
32
731

36

40
41

44
45
46

48
49
50
51
744

55
56
57
58
59
60
64

79
80
83
84
85
86
783
784
88

90
790
91
14
92
93
94
95
96

Carl Warnell
Keith Warnell
Chris Barns
Nicholas Allan
David Judge
Chris Judge
Jay Elliott
James Spicer
Ben-Robinson
Andy Davies
Bruce-Leech
Martin Nolan
Mark Goddard
Aaron Fortag
Kosta Kyritsis
William Rusack
Brian Winstone
Steve Lyle
Mick Davis
Martyn-Venus-Smith
Tim Morrison
Alex Kilbey
James Vanner
John Start

Alan Field
Steve Robinson
David Craig
Ben Robinson
Joshua Oliver
Stephen Laing

Paul Mazey
John Rawlins

Ashley Davies
Mark Constable
Ashley Presland
Richard Garter
Ben Scott

Paul Quinnell
Russell Lord
Richard Warne
Rob Clark
DeanClayton
Lee Williams
John Church
Martyn Raymond Ellis
John Rigden
Stuart Cadman
Scott Reed
Robert Swann

Jon Doubleday
Rob Godfrey
Stephen Chaplin
Scott Gibbons
John Gregson
Tony Beesley
Mark Chaplin
Dave Gibbons
Tony Staines

James Carter
Leon Bent

Nick Bolton

Paul Bryan

Robert Holt

Jim Giddings
Malcolm Chapman
Steven Winstone
Henry Day

Debden Autumn Sprint 2023

Championships
AE,CS

AE

AE,B19

AE,CS

7S

AE,CS,BM,7S,TW

B19
B19
B19

AE

AE

AE,CS,B19

B19

AE
AE,CS,B19,7S
AE

B19

AE

B19

B19

AE,B19

AE
AE,CS,7S,TW
B19

AE

B19

AE

7S, TW

B19

7S, TW
AE,CS,B19
AE,CS,B19,TW
AE,B19

7S, TW

RS
RS
MS

LC
7S, TR
TR
B19

Car Make
Mini

Mini
Honda
Renault
Renault
Ford
Honda
Honda
Renault
Mini

Mini
BMW
Ford

Ford
Honda
BMW
Porsche
Porsche
Seat

Mini
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Mitsubishi
Westfield
Caterham
Caterham
Caterham
Gaterham
Caterham

MG
Davrian
Austin
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Ford
Renault
Ford
Audi
Talbot
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford
Jedi
Jedi
Jedi
Jedi
Jedi
Jedi
Reynard

Reliant
Reliant
Morgan
Morgan
Lotus
Triumph
Triumph
Porsche
Alvis

Car Model
Cooper
Cooper

Cvic Type R
Clio 172

Clio

Fiesta

S2000

Civic Type R
Clio-182
Cooper S
GooperSJCW
Z3

Fiesta ST
Fiesta

S2000

M3

911

Boxster GTS 4.0L
Leon

CooperS

Megane 225 Sport

Megane R26R
GR Yaris

Evo 8

SEIW

Seven 310
Seven

Seven 310
Seven360R
R500

Midget
Mk8
Mini

Fiesta Super 1600

Anglia 105E
205 GTI
Escort-Mik1
Fiesta

205 GTI

Escort

Escort Mk2
Fiesta S1600
Glio197
Escort RS

80 Quattro
Sunbeam Lotus
Impreza

Evo 4

Escort RS2000
Fiesta WRC

'Fraud' Cortina
Sierra

Mk6

Mk4

MK 4

MK 4

Mk6

Mk4

Formula Opel

Scimitar GTE
Scimit

Roadster Ltweight

4
S2 Elise
TR7V8
TR7 V8
911
12/50

CC
1598
1598
1998
1998
1997
998t
1995
1998
1998
1600t
1598t
1991
1600t
1596t
2000
3998
3800t
3995
1998t
1600t
2000t
1998t
1587t
2000t
1796
1600
1690
1600
1998
1998

1380
1040
1380
1598
1998
1580
1998
1995
1900
2000
1998
1598
2000t
2300
2226t
2499
2500t
2000t
2260
1600t

5700t
2000t
999
600
1050
998
999
600
1998

2500t
2500t
2967
1999
1800t
4748
3900
3000
1496

Year
2005
2005
2002
2002
2004
2015
2001
2006

2003

2000
2013
2011
2001
2008

2021
2016

2004
2009
2021
2005
1998
2014
1989
2014

2008

1974
1980

2003
1960
1986

1986
1989
1976
1978
2003

1976
1984
1981
1994
1996
1975
2012

1967
1984

1998
1997
1995

1998
1993

1975
1975
2008
2012
2006
1979
1981

1927

Second Driver
Keith Warnell
Carl Warnell

Kosta Kyritsis

Jay Elliott

Ben Robinson

Steve Robinson

Rob Clark

Ashley Davies

Mark Chaplin
Dave Gibbons

Stephen Chaplin
Scott Gibbons

Leon Bent
James Carter

Admin No
51
45
2
26
20
27
28
10
24
44
48
50
52
67
36
71
11
13
64
32
59
69
30
39
14
23
15
24
25
34

40
6

70
62
18
35
48
53
56
57
61
9

29
55
60
65
4

22
49
54

8

38
17
41

31

42

47
58
68
43

16
19
12
37



