

Debden Autumn Sprint 2023

Class	Car No.	Driver Name	Championships	Car Make	Car Model	CC	Year	Second Driver	Admin No
A1	2	Carl Warnell	AE,CS	Mini	Cooper	1598	2005	Keith Warnell	51
A1	72	Keith Warnell	AE	Mini	Cooper	1598	2005	Carl Warnell	45
A2	5	Chris Barns	AE,B19	Honda	Cvic Type R	1998	2002		2
A2	6	Nicholas Allan	AE,CS	Renault	Clio 172	1998	2002		26
A2	7	David Judge	7S	Renault	Clio	1997	2004		20
A3	9	Chris Judge	AE,CS,BM,7S,TW	Ford	Fiesta	998t	2015		27
A4	11	Jay Elliott	B19	Honda	S2000	1995	2001	Kosta Kyritsis	28
A4	12	James Spicer	B19	Honda	Civic Type R	1998	2006		10
A4	13	<del>Ben Robinson</del>	<del>B19</del>	<del>Renault</del>	<del>Clio 182</del>	<del>1998</del>	<del>2004</del>		<del>24</del>
A4	15	Andy Davies		Mini	Cooper S	1600t	2003		44
A4	16	<del>Bruce Leech</del>		<del>Mini</del>	<del>Cooper S JCW</del>	<del>1598t</del>	<del>2003</del>		<del>46</del>
A4	17	Martin Nolan	AE	BMW	Z3	1991	2000		50
A4	18	Mark Goddard		Ford	Fiesta ST	1600t	2013		52
A4	19	Aaron Fortag	AE	Ford	Fiesta	1596t	2011		67
A4	711	Kosta Kyritsis		Honda	S2000	2000	2001	Jay Elliott	36
A5	20	William Rusack		BMW	M3	3998	2008		71
A5	21	Brian Winstone	AE,CS,B19	Porsche	911	3800t			11
A5	22	Steve Lyle		Porsche	Boxster GTS 4.0L	3995	2021		13
A5	23	Mick Davis		Seat	Leon	1998t	2016		64
A5	24	<del>Martyn Venus-Smith</del>		<del>Mini</del>	<del>Cooper S</del>	<del>1600t</del>	<del>2003</del>		<del>32</del>
A5	25	Tim Morrison	B19	Renault	Megane 225 Sport	2000t	2004		59
A5	26	Alex Kilbey		Renault	Megane R26R	1998t	2009		69
A6	27	James Vanner	AE	Toyota	GR Yaris	1587t	2021		30
A6	28	John Start	AE,CS,B19,7S	Mitsubishi	Evo 8	2000t	2005		39
A7	30	Alan Field	AE	Westfield	SEIW	1796	1998		14
A7	31	Steve Robinson	B19	Caterham	Seven 310	1600	2014	Ben Robinson	23
A7	32	David Craig	AE	Caterham	Seven	1690	1989		15
A7	731	Ben Robinson	B19	Caterham	Seven 310	1600	2014	Steve Robinson	24
A8	35	<del>Joshua Oliver</del>	<del>B19</del>	<del>Caterham</del>	<del>Seven 360R</del>	<del>1998</del>	<del>2020</del>		<del>25</del>
A8	36	Stephen Laing	AE,B19	Caterham	R500	1998	2008		34
B9	40	Paul Mazey	AE	MG	Midget	1380	1974		40
B9	41	John Rawlins	AE,CS,7S,TW	Davrian	Mk8	1040	1980		6
<del>B9</del>	42	<del>Triston Knight</del>	<del>B19</del>	<del>Austin</del>	<del>Mini</del>	<del>1380</del>	<del>1984</del>		<del>70</del>
B10	44	Ashley Davies		Ford	Fiesta Super 1600	1598	2003	Rob Clark	62
B10	45	Mark Constable		Ford	Anglia 105E	1998	1960		18
B10	46	Ashley Presland	AE	Peugeot	205 GTI	1580	1986		35
<del>B10</del>	47	<del>Richard Carter</del>	<del>B19</del>	<del>Ford</del>	<del>Escort Mk1</del>	<del>1998</del>	<del>1976</del>		<del>48</del>
B10	48	Ben Scott		Ford	Fiesta	1995	1986		53
B10	49	Paul Quinnell	B19	Peugeot	205 GTI	1900	1989		56
B10	50	Russell Lord		Ford	Escort	2000	1976		57
B10	51	Richard Warne		Ford	Escort Mk2	1998	1978		61
B10	744	Rob Clark		Ford	Fiesta S1600	1598	2003	Ashley Davies	9
<del>B11</del>	54	<del>Dean Clayton</del>	<del>AE,B19</del>	<del>Renault</del>	<del>Clio 197</del>	<del>2000t</del>	<del>2007</del>		<del>29</del>
B11	55	Lee Williams		Ford	Escort RS	2300	1976		55
B11	56	John Church		Audi	80 Quattro	2226t	1984		60
B11	57	Martyn Raymond Ellis	7S	Talbot	Sunbeam Lotus	2499	1981		65
B11	58	John Rigden		Subaru	Impreza	2500t	1994		4
B11	59	Stuart Cadman		Mitsubishi	Evo 4	2000t	1996		22
B11	60	Scott Reed	AE	Ford	Escort RS2000	2260	1975		49
B12	64	Robert Swann		Ford	Fiesta WRC	1600t	2012		54
C15	79	Jon Doubleday	7S, TW	Ford	'Fraud' Cortina	5700t	1967		8
C15	80	Rob Godfrey		Ford	Sierra	2000t	1984		38
D16	83	Stephen Chaplin	B19	Jedi	Mk6	999		Mark Chaplin	17
D16	84	Scott Gibbons	7S,TW	Jedi	Mk4	600	1998	Dave Gibbons	41
D16	85	John Gregson	AE,CS,B19	Jedi	MK 4	1050	1997		7
D16	86	Tony Beesley	AE,CS,B19,TW	Jedi	MK 4	998	1995		31
D16	783	Mark Chaplin	AE,B19	Jedi	Mk6	999		Stephen Chaplin	5
D16	784	Dave Gibbons	7S,TW	Jedi	Mk4	600	1998	Scott Gibbons	42
D17	88	Tony Staines		Reynard	Formula Opel	1998	1993		1
F20	90	James Carter	RS	Reliant	Scimitar GTE	2500t	1975	Leon Bent	47
F20	790	Leon Bent	RS	Reliant	Scimit	2500t	1975	James Carter	58
F21	91	Nick Bolton	MS	Morgan	Roadster Ltweight	2967	2008		68
F21	14	Paul Bryan		Morgan	4	1999	2012		43
F22	92	Robert Holt	LC	Lotus	S2 Elise	1800t	2006		3
F23	93	Jim Giddings	7S,TR	Triumph	TR7V8	4748	1979		16
F23	94	Malcolm Chapman	TR	Triumph	TR7 V8	3900	1981		19
G	95	Steven Winstone	B19	Porsche	911	3000			12
G	96	Henry Day		Alvis	12/50	1496	1927		37